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Field Course #
May Term
INTL 4265
INTL 4615E
INTL 4666E
INTL 4770

First Session

INTL 1100E
INTL 4455
INTL 4675E

Second Session

w»v \»n \n »n

INTL 3200E
INTL 4410E

INTL 4720
INTL 4721
INTL 4722
INTL 4960

Call# Course Title

64923
63439
63455
65472

59590
61431
65062

59751
63883

56218
56219
56988

Global Simulation
The Politics of Disease Control
The Politics of Cyber Security

Special Topics in International Relations:

International Politics of Food
Introduction to Global Issues
Violent Political Conflict

Music and Politics Around the World

Introduction to International Relations
Terrorism

International Affairs Internship

Time

Online
Online
Online

Online

Online
Online

Online

Online

Online

VR

International Affairs Internship Research Project VR

International Affairs Internship Analytical Essays VR

Directed Reading or Project

VR

Call numbers are assigned to internship and directed reading courses during advisement.
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IR International Relations
CP Comparative Politics

SEC Security

PEC Political Economy
COM Community

SPE SPIA Elective

POD Permission of Department

Day

VR
VR
VR
VR

POH Permission of Honors Department

POM Permission of Major

POMM Permission of Major-Minor

S Special

Room

VR
VR
VR
VR

Instructor

Berejikian
Gell-Redman
Han
Carmichael

Carmichael
Hill
Singh

Murdie
Murdie

Carmichael
Carmichael
Carmichael

Staff



