

Class Schedule - Summer 2020 Revised/Updated April 2, 2020

Field	Course #	Call #	Course Title	Time	Day	Room	Instructor
May Term							
	INTL 4265	64923	Global Simulation	Online			Berejikian
	INTL 4615E	63439	The Politics of Disease Control	Online			Gell-Redman
	INTL 4666E	63455	The Politics of Cyber Security	Online			Han
	INTL 4770	65472	Special Topics in International Relations:	Online			Carmichael
			International Politics of Food				
First Session							
	INTL 1100E	59590	Introduction to Global Issues	Online			Carmichael
	INTL 4455	61431	Violent Political Conflict	Online			Hill
	INTL 4675E	65062	Music and Politics Around the World	Online			Singh
Second Session							
	INTL 3200E	59751	Introduction to International Relations	Online			Murdie
	INTL 4410E	63883	Terrorism	Online			Murdie
C	INTI 4720	5/210	1	VD	MD	17D	C 1 1
S	INTL 4720	56218	International Affairs Internship	VR	VR	VR	Carmichael
S	INTL 4721	56219	International Affairs Internship Research Project	VR	VR	VR	Carmichael
S	INTL 4722	56988	International Affairs Internship Analytical Essays	VR	VR	VR	Carmichael
S	INTL 4960		Directed Reading or Project	VR	VR	VR	Staff

Call numbers are assigned to internship and directed reading courses during advisement.

****KEY**** C Core IR International Relations

SEC Security PEC Political Economy COM Community CP Comparative Politics SPE SPIA Elective

POD Permission of Department POH Permission of Honors Department POM Permission of Major POMM Permission of Major-Minor S Special